
 

SAINT JOSEPH SCHOOL: 2018/2019 School Calendar 
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       30       28 29 30 31    

20-23  Faculty Orientation 

21  Orientation, K and New Families 
27  School Opens, Gr. 1-8 

28 - 30 Kindergarten Testing 

31 No School 
 

  

3  Labor Day Recess  
4  Kindergarten opening Day 

4  Preschool Opening Day (3-year-olds) 

5  Preschool Opening Day (4-yr-olds) 
12  Education Conference 

8  Columbus Day 

24  Parent Conferences  
 

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 

Su M T W Th F Sa  Su M T W Th F Sa  Su M T W Th F Sa 

      1 2 3 

 

        1 

 

    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31   

       30 31             
16  Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

21  Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

22-23, 26  Thanksgiving Recess 
 

18  Christmas Program 7:00 p.m. 

21  Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

24-31  Christmas Recess 

1  Christmas Recess 

21  Martin Luther King Day 

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 

Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa 

        1 2         1 2    1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

24 25 26 27 28    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30         

  
15-18  Presidents’ Day Recess 

 31          

17 – Early Dismissal 11:30am 

18-22 – Easter Recess 
 

 

  

18 – Spring Recess 
  

MAY  JUNE  Pupil Days     Staff Days 

Su M T W Th F Sa  Su M T W Th F Sa  August    

September   
October   

November   

December   

January   

February   

March   
April   

May   

June  
 

  

  

4 

18 
22 

19 

15 

21 

18 

20 
19 

22 

    5 
183 

   8 

   19 
   22 

   19 

   15 

   21 

   18 

   20 
   19 

   22 

    7     
190 

     1 2 3 4          1  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

        30        
 24 – Early Dismissal 11:30 

27  Memorial Day Recess 
 7  Closing Day/Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m.  

4 & 5  Faculty Record Day 
 

   

   
 

Make-Up Days  End of Marking Period  

Use 3 Built-in Days  November 27, 2018 

January 21, 2019  March 5, 2019 
February 15, 2019  June 4, 2019 

March 18, 2019   

  
 Important Dates   Report Cards Issued 

Sept. 14, 2018Picture Day  December 6, 2018 

Nov.2, 2018 Picture Retakes   March12, 2019 
June 4, 2019 Graduation June 7, 2019 

  

Professional Development Days 

Aug. 20-23, 2018 – In-Service 
Aug. 20, 2018 – Faculty/Staff Retreat 

Sept. 12, 2018 – Education Conference 

Nov.16, 2018 – In-Service 11:30-3 
June 10&11, 2019 – Faculty Record 

Day /In Service             

 /service 

  School Opens/Closes 

 

  Staff Days, Students Off 

 

  Staff & Students Off 

 

  Early Dismissal 


